
2024 Swift County Fair Week 4-H Schedule
Tuesday, July 23
Presentation Day, Benson

9:00 a.m.; Clothing and Textiles
1:00 p.m.; Public Fashion Revue
1:30 p.m.; Performing Arts Judging
2:30 p.m.; Demonstrations Judging
3:00 p.m.; Food Revue Judging

Saturday, August 10
9:00 a.m.; 4-H Dog Show; Fairgrounds

Tuesday, August 13
8 a.m.; 4-H Horse Training projects
9 a.m.; 4-H Horse Pleasure Show
11:30 a.m.; Horse Games Show *NEW*

Wednesday, August 14
7 a.m.-12 p.m., 4 p.m.-7 p.m.; Vet Checks
11:00 a.m.-7:00 p.m.; Food Stand Open
1:00-6:30 p.m.; 4-H Exhibit Building Judging
4:00-7:00 p.m.; Livestock Interviews
7:00 p.m.; Pet Parade; Show Arena
7:30 p.m.; MANDATORY Livestock/Horse
Exhibitor Meeting (includes all Cloverbuds!)

- Livestock Interview Winners Announced!
8:00 p.m.; Goat ID Check/Weigh-Ins

Thursday, August 15
7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.; Vet Checks
7:30 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.; 4-H Food Stand Open
8:00 a.m.; Livestock ID Checks/Weigh-Ins
8:00 a.m.; Goat Show, Show Arena

(Dairy Goats followed by Meat Goats)
1:00 p.m.; Poultry Show, Poultry Barn
3:45 p.m.; Lamb Lead Interviews
4:00 p.m.; Sheep Show

Friday, August 16
7:30 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.; 4-H Food Stand Open
8:00 a.m.; Swine Show, Show Arena
1:00 p.m.; Beef Show, Show Arena

Saturday, August 17
7:30 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.; 4-H Food Stand Open
8:00 a.m.; Rabbit Show, Rabbit Barn
10:00 a.m.; Dairy Show, Show Arena
12:00 p.m.; Sign-up deadline for:

● Livestock State Fair Trips
● Projects State Fair Trips
● Master Showmanship Sign-Up
● Blue Ribbon Auction Sign-Up

12:30 p.m.; Public Fashion Revue; Chuck
Brown Building *Updated Time

Sunday, August 18
8:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.; 4-H Food Stand Open
11:30 a.m.; State Horse Meeting, Show Arena
12:45 p.m.; Farm Family Recognition
1:00 p.m.; Blue Ribbon Auction
2:30 p.m.; Master Showmanship
3:00 p.m.; LEGO Contest hosted by Moyer Eagles
4:00 p.m.; State Fair Meeting, on the 4-H patio
5:15 p.m.; State Fair Chaperones Meeting
6:00 p.m.; Livestock Released

NOTE: Livestock pens/stalls MUST be
cleaned before you leave the fairgrounds.

6:00 p.m.; Project Exhibits Released
6:00 p.m.; Post-Fair Clean Up

STATE FAIR EVENTS
State Fair Livestock Encampment

Wed., August 21 - Sun., August 25, 2024

State Fair Project Encampment
Tues., August 27 - Thurs., August 29, 2024

State 4-H Horse Show
Fri., Sept. 13 - Mon., Sept. 16, 2024

State Dog Show
Sat., Sept. 21 - Sun., Sept. 22, 2024
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